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W7 B g

BEEEAN | WS H WEIEE HEAE A i GETFAREH
2017-06 AW aR%E K HHA 293,766
2017-06 2017/6/21 FIEUA RITIEEFIEUWA 210 293,976
2017-10 | 2017/10/24 = =RAE BE_E=84 30,000 263,976
2017-10 | 2017/10/24 1062 FEFHATIAY PEELE £$100"65 6,500 257,476
2017-10 | 2017/10/24 |1-5-24 | 106%4Ffigitn it 10624 FE Sy pmEn L EmEE) A& £$200%135 - [EE30 27,030 230,446
2017-10 | 2017/10/24 10624 Ei s e TEE s EEEEZES105 7O HIBAIZ£$105*70 14,700 215,746
2017-10 | 2017/10/24 10624 Fii e ST 1 Brts—itt 6,525 209,221
2017-11 | 2017/11/10 R PR ETIE S E B R R NS S 2 F$1,600%1.5 2,400 206,821
2017-11__ | 2017/11/13 FEGIEK FEGIHRIEA 750,000 ) 956,821
2017-11 2017/11/14 HHBhEEE WS gL TR 4B & = thEERT i E 94,000+ (EE $30 4,030 952,791
2017-11 2017/11/15 ZBEFREE 106( L) BEFREFEWA 169,600 1,122,391
2017-11 | 201711117 WEEERIEE T ArtspotHEE e [E % F ($45,360)+ FEE($30) 45,390 1,077,001
2017-12 | 2017/12/21 S50 ERBEEENED) EHEFREEHE I EETIE 24,150 1,052,851
2017-12 | 2017/12/21 50 R BT T 4 il (7 )+ BE 177,030 875,821
2017-12 | 2017/12/21 BRSSO EIE 5 75 B RS 510 E 45 $E15 4 20,000+1%,512,722 32,722 843,099
2017-12 | 2017/12/21 SRR A A AR HOR R EAES » BUMRUC B B R 2,400 2,400 840,699

W o P HESE SRR LB E S R ¢ 7,200
2017-12 | 2017/12/21 TP eI By A g - 2,400 9,600 831,099
2017-12 | 2017/12/21 SR A A RERE B &b BEE S s 0, 6008 fh BHEE 3w 2515 18 15,840 25,440 805,659
2017-12 | 2017/12/21 SR AR B — BAET 4R R 82 0 $100%15 A *470=$6,000 6,000 799,659
2017-12 | 2017/12/21 R A A — B AE )| G EER e FlEE ¢ $3,500*4%=$14,0000Ek F45% : $30 14,030 785,629
FIEULA 249 785,878
2017-12  |21017/12/21 HoAth, EEEIIA 640 786,518
2017-12  [21017/12/22 TR HEEBIME RS AR i e A 10,200 776,318
2017-12 | 2017/12/29 SAEHEERIS RS SRR R g 57,400 718,918
2018-1 2018/1/11 SRR ERENTE R AR TS 5 0 BEER$750% 135 A=121,250 FEZE$30 101,280 617,638
2018-1 2018/1/11 REEVIES E=2les P uEEa 18,904 598,734
2018-1 2018/1/24 oA mARER RS 5,000 593,734
&&t =] 920,699 | 620,731 P Ep il
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BEEEHG | W HE | W ESR 2] MEAE A ZH EEEREE
2018-02 | 2018/02/01 HAFIER%E & _EHA 593,734
2018-03 2018/3/23 ELEEEER = =T /26~1/27 13,700 580,034
2018-03 2018/3/23 SRE4EE ERILE 1074 E S BELFEEE 5744850043 T B 4475004+ FEER$30 16,030 564,004
2018-03 2018/3/23 R4y FRILE 107 LSRR E (LT RS NESEE) 4,540 559,464
2018-03 2018/3/23 R A — BRAE 4R thE 4 EEN G- B $6,426 6,426 553,038
2018-03 2018/3/23 SRR A B B e )| 4of $30 14,030 539,008
2018-04 2018/4/2 BAEFEGE 106(F)ZEREGERA 168,000 707,008
2018-05 2018/5/11 &N REEEEUAN-EEEZE 400 707,408
2018-05 2018/5/11 YIRERIEHE EBIh R ARG F1E - 101 4E4E 8,640 698,768
2018-05 2018/5/11 Y IRIEEBIERE BRI R ARG 77,490 621,278
2018-05 2018/5/11 e A SRS |EHs e 16,500 604,778
2018-05 2018/5/11 MRS - ERLE 107 EE2EELEEEE - H0AEES, 000+EE$30 8,030 596,748
2018-05 2018/5/11 SRR Y EELLE 107 EELEFRLEEE - HLIGE 5,195 591,553
2018-05 2018/5/11 TREL LT EEILE-E 1062 EE 224 AIEERILEME - fSEUFER 5,735 585,818
2018-05 2018/5/11 BELVEE E=2XagPiiEes 44,493 541,325
2018-05 2018/5/11 SRR RERE B S S s EEE R /AR L e 2, 160%4 8,640 532,685
2018-05 2018/5/11 SRR A RERE B P 5sE Y E UL BRI I ER 2,160 8,640 524,045
2018-05 2018/5/11 SRR IR 1EEEEEE 16,000 508,045
2018-05 2018/5/11 HoAflh = 4 tE-EEHEZEEETEFESE 2,000 506,045
2018-05 2018/5/11 HoAth 37 SARSOE A A EEh- TR E11/19 5,000 501,045
2018-05 2018/5/23 AN REGE RIBE(EIMEFIEEE) 30,000 531,045
2018-05 2018/5/23 e A B ruslge 1074F £ B EE  fiZ 71.8%4,200 4,200 526,845
2018-05 2018/5/23 BEAVRE BEARZLIER 183,600 343,245
2018-05 2018/5/23 SREASY REAIFEE BPEERENES/19-520 13,650 329,595
2018-05 2018/5/23 ié@@%ﬁ%—%ﬂooo*z 4,000 325,595
2018-06 2018/6/14 =R R REEIENE 2,000 327,595
2018-06 2018/6/21 %UEA&(A 242 327,837
2018-06 2018/6/25 e HiRE 75,300 252,537
2018-09 2018/9/18 106 FE AR A S PHELE A 4,140 248,397
2018-09 2018/9/18 A SEBERE S HHEN 30,000 218,397
2018-09 2018/9/18 EEILE—8H 1E4E2, S00+PE 2230 (B =4 L Bl ok i) 2,530 215,867
2018-09 2018/9/18 107 E AV R & Zeg 2,370 | - 213,497
TR
2018/9/28 1062 L REFK 10724EMiER49,170(f451) 49,170 164,327

&t B|OH 200,642 | 575,323




